
MAGHERAFELT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL CLOSURE LIST 2018/2019 
(All dates inclusive) 

 
School Starts Monday 3 September 2018  
Exceptional Closure Monday 29 October 2018   1 day 
Hallowe’en Tuesday 30 October 2018 – 

Friday 2 November 2018 
4 days 

 
Christmas Monday 24 December 2018 - 

Friday 4 January 2019 
10 days 

Mid-Term Monday 18 & Tuesday 19 February 2019 2 days 
Exceptional Closure Friday 12 April 2019  1 day 
Easter Monday 15 April 2019 -        

Friday 26 April 2019 
10 days 

May Day Monday 6 May 2019 1 days 
Half-Term Monday 27 May 2019 1 days 
Summer Term Ends Friday 28 June 2019 at 12 noon  

 


